
Accessories: Heavy Duty Caster & Tire
 

Heavy Duty Caster & Tire

Heavy Duty Caster and Tire  

Rating: Not Rated Yet 
Price 
$302.00

Ask a question about this product 

Description 

Heavy Duty Caster and Tire 

Due the robust construction and weight, for rear brasero and grills over 60" width, we suggest a HD Caster and Tire upgrade available in RED or
GRAY in either 6" or 8" size. Simply, the grills are easier to move

MAT002 HD Caster Tire. Color: Red  2 ea. for grills 36", 48" &
60" - 6 in  Wheel. 

302.
00

MAT00
3

HD Caster Tire. Color: Red  3 ea. for grills 72" - 6 in  Wheel. 447.
00

MAT00 HD Caster Tire. Color: Red  2 ea. for grills 36", 48" & 60" - 8 in 391.
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4 Wheel. 00
MAT00
5

HD Caster Tire. Color: Red  3 ea. for grills 72" - 8 in  Wheel. 593.
00

MAT00
6

NSF HD Caster Tire. Color: Gray 2 ea. for grills 36", 48" & 60" - 6
in  Wheel. 

335.
00

MAT00
7

NSF HD Caster Tire. Color: Gray 3 ea. for grills 72" - 6 in  Wheel. 526.
00

MAT00
8

NSF HD Caster Tire. Color: Gray 2 ea. for grills 36", 48" & 60" - 8
in  Wheel. 

537.
00

MAT00
9

NSF HD Caster Tire. Color: Gray 3 ea. for grills 72" - 8 in  Wheel. 783.
00

Reviews

There are yet no reviews for this product. 
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