Heavy Duty Caster & Tire



Heavy Duty Caster and Tire



Rating: Not Rated Yet **Price** \$302.00

Ask a question about this product

Description

## Heavy Duty Caster and Tire

Due the robust construction and weight, for rear brasero and grills over 60" width, we suggest a HD Caster and Tire upgrade available in RED or GRAY in either 6" or 8" size. Simply, the grills are easier to move

MAT002	HD Caster Tire. Color: Red 2 ea. for grills 36", 48" 8	302.
	60" - 6 in Wheel.	00
MAT00 HD Caste 3	er Tire. Color: Red 3 ea. for grills 72" - 6 in Wheel.	447. 00
MAT00 HD Caste	er Tire. Color: Red 2 ea. for grills 36", 48" & 60" - 8 in	391.

4	Wheel.	00
MAT00	HD Caster Tire. Color: Red 3 ea. for grills 72" - 8 in Wheel.	593.
5		00
MAT00	NSF HD Caster Tire. Color: Gray 2 ea. for grills 36", 48" & 60" - 6	335.
6	in Wheel.	00
MAT00	NSF HD Caster Tire. Color: Gray 3 ea. for grills 72" - 6 in Wheel.	526.
7		00
MAT00	NSF HD Caster Tire. Color: Gray 2 ea. for grills 36", 48" & 60" - 8	537.
8	in Wheel.	00
MAT00	NSF HD Caster Tire. Color: Gray 3 ea. for grills 72" - 8 in Wheel.	783.
9		00

## Reviews

There are yet no reviews for this product.